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Amy
Roxy

Richard & Ronald Shirk
Jane

4-6
40

20,613
20,643

18,310
Luke I Patches

10 22,001
San Bo Holstems

126
187

17,920
20,405

Sonnen Acres
Top
Alma
Willow

17,143
23,687
18,481

Fort Zeller Farm
Pizza 16,460

Lentzdale Farms
112
38

21,382
20,551

Irvin Horst
Jewel 8-5
Paula 3 6

MarkH Bomberger & Son
68 3 6

Clyde E Deck
4 4 7

20,434
20 488

22,103

19,675
Mark C Patches

165 15,386
Norman Kline

Gail 18,617
Reuben 0 Martin

Twila
Arnold Acres

Quinee
Walter K Heisey

Triune
Ivan M Weiler

Laura
Lizzie
Beth

Donald G Hotter
7R
24
23 V

Gideon A Fisher Jr
24
89

JohnBrubaker
39

Waiter M Martin
26

Leon H Kline
Joy

Roy E Nolt
12
59
77

Philhaven Farm
101

24 651

21 387

18,376

17,539
19,613
21,396

19,968
22,086
15,467

23,964
20,779

23,438

18,276

20,645

18,385
24,147
21,087

18,014

48

6 10

59
86
3-0

8-4
3-1

8 8
5-11
4-11

ELECTRIC GENERATOR SYSTEMS
• DAIRY FARMS • POULTRY FARMS

• FARROWING HOUSES • CONTRACTORS • ETC

DETROIT
DIESEL UNI

SIZES
60 KW to IDS'

MANUAL
OR

AUTOMATIi

ISIIZU
DIESEL ENGINES

FOR AUTOMOTIVE
AND INDUSTRIAL
APPLICATIONS

SIZIS
10KW to6OKW
IS HP to 211 HP
• HighSpoad* LowFual

Consumption
• High Power toWeight

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINES ARE ERA APPROVED

J WE BUILD L.P. GAS | J REBUILT GENERATOR I
I GENERATOR SETS I J SETS ON HAND (

MARTIN ELECTRIC PLANTS
0Fexperience ISSAC W. MARTIN. OWNER

PLEASANT VALLEY HO., RD 2 EPHRATA. PA (717) 733-79*8

7-8
3 10

Conewago View r an,,_
Roberta

Marlin M High
33
5

David E Zimmerman
30

Roy H Weaver
75
43

J Calvin Zimmerman
47

WilmerS Reiff
38

Hoover Farms, No 2
28

Melvin Krall
23

Dale L & Darlene Bucher
37

Alvin & Marian Martin
26
7

Clarence G Mase
Rita

Lloyd D Newswanger
12
24
26
69

Gary Lentz
Tamara

Dol Mar Dairy
132

Gary Lee Mase
F.a

Galen Bollinger
?88

765
859

823

812

734
728

705
927
800

725

769
745

755
730

714

776

741

777

777

890

730

738
805
864

722
734
734

713
738

729

753

712

755
824
768

738

36
33
4 7

4 5 18,197

4 5 21,756
3 1 16,808

733

7 11 21,902

714
787

7fo
20.333
19,385

70?
888

17,464

HooverFm & D Hoover
Esther
Mae

Kenneth Mase
Mickey
Robbie
Maude
Cathy
Helen

Melvin M Molt
17
29809

17,971 755

19150 718

21,517 803

19,186 748

Eugene Martin
118
54

PharesZ Musser
25
14
18
31

3 11
55

17,340
20,416

716
748T

17 486 766

Harvey E Bomgander
40

Wernerway Farm
71
67
92
111
75
86

73
63
60
4 1
3 2

83
6 7
6 1
5 7

69
7 5
8 1
5 11

20.782
21,157
13,792
21.269

38
38
4 2
38

781
805
785
804

19,112

17,542

21,361

20 85 q

736

800

51 1079

3 9 805

WILLIAMSPORT - Two
Lewisburg men were elected of-
ficers of the Forest Technology
Advisory Committee of The
Williamsport Area Community
College at a meeting at the Earth
Science Campusthis week

Raymon & Marlin Getz
Herta
fcnoma
Julie
Ann
Zeros
Cassie
Chris

meeting was attended by
representatives from the Bureau
of Forestry and the State Game
gnd Fish Commission. Lumber
companies, retailers and
wholesalers, State agencies,
logging and harvesting con-
tractors, pulpwood producers and
paper mill companies were also
represented by the 28 people at-
tending.

David Hunter Jr, Lewisburg,
lumber company coordinator for
Georgia-Pacific Corporation and
Leonard Kuhns, Kuhns Brothers
Lumber Company, Lewisburg,
were named chairperson and co-
chairperson respectively. Georgia-
Pacific Corporation deals m
timber, budding products, pulp,
paper and chemicals.

The Advisory Committee

The new Wood Products
Technology course, which the
College will offer this Fall, was
discussed in depth Area wood
products business and industry
people reaffirmed that they have
seen a need for such a program

10 9
5 5
45
35
36
25

84
96
70
811

10 3
36
63

20,945
18,662

20,157
17,926

21,217
19,703
20,267
19370

20 612

20,133
24,764
23,058
20,751
24 697
22,582

19,042
27,019
22,495
23 070
24 083
19,292
22 598

5 10 21,971
4 7 26,077

19,487
22,308
23,698
20,351
19,433

3 7
35
32
4 1
4 7

43
36
4 7
4 1

Pair named to forestry committee

756
820

730
810
750
837
904

872
809

707
718

904
706
956
787

746

978
1006
911
776

* 839
799

729
1040
895
773
972
780
905

and said they are looking forward
to when the first class is
graduated.

Also discussed were recruit-
ment, job opportunities and
placement It was noted that out of
28 graduates in 1979,19 found jobs
in their field and three transferred
to other institutions Average
starting salary was $ll,OOO.

According to Joseph Sick, Earth
Science Division Director, the
Advisory Committee serves an
important function in vocational
education Through the Com-
mittee, the needs of business and
industry are identified

rti
It meetsthe changing needs of mostsoils andsupplies
the ratio ofNitrogen, Phosphate and Potash . to maintain a
favorable plant-nutrient balancefor top grain and forage
production.

Pelleted UNIPEL 21-7-14 is an ideal fertilizer for the grower
who wants a UniformSingle Application of acomplete
fertilizer on com in Spring or Fall. It’s especially goodfor
programming highyield com for grain, orfor silage, and for
com/soybeanrotations

Ortho Let’s talk about it.
Comein and see us soon

FERTILIZERS
Heipng the Work*Grow Better

SMOKETOWN, PA

P.L. ROHRER & BRO., INC.
PH; 717-299-2571
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