Lebanon Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page D8)

(00	illinaea i	,		
Amy Roxy	4-6 4 0	20,613 20,543	37 42	765 859
Richard & Ronald Shirl Jane Luke I Patches	66	18,310	4 5	823
10	43	22,001	37	812
San Bo Holsteins 126 187	59 34	17,920	4 1	734
Sonnen Acres Top	-	20,405	36	728
Alma Willow	53 33 3-5	17,143 23,687 18,481	41 39 43	705 927 800
Fort Zeller Farm Pızza	3-2	16,460	44	725
Lentzdale Farms 112	7-8	21,382	36	769
38 Irvin Horst	3 10	20,651	36	745
Jewel Paula Mark H Bomberger & S	8-5 3 6	20,434 20 488	37 36	755 730
68 Clyde E Deck	3 6	22,103	32	714
4 Mark C. Patches	4 7	19,675	39	776
165 Norman Kline	4 7	15,386	48	741
Gail Reuben O-Martin	5 2	18,617	4 2	777
Twila Arnold Acres	48	24 651	32	777
Quinee Walter K. Heisey	6 10	21 387	4 2	890
Triune Ivan M Weiler	5 4	18,376	4 0	730
Laura Lizzie	6 1 5 7	17,539 19,613	4 2 4 1	738 806
Beth Donald G Hoffer	3 7	21,396	4 0	864
7 R 24	69 86	19,968 22,086	36 33	722 734
23 Y Gideon A Fisher Jr	3-0	15,467	47	734
24 89	8-4 3-1	23,964 20,779	30 36	71 <i>3</i> 738
John Brubaker 39	63	23,438	3 1	729
Walter M Martin 26	3 3	18,276	4 1	753
Leon H Kline Joy	4-4	20,645	3 4	712
Roy E Nolt	88	18,385	41	755
59 77	5-11 4-11	24,147 21,087	34 36	824 768
Philhaven Farm 101	75	18,014	41	738

Conewago View Farm	_								
Roberta	45	18,197	40	733	Hoover Fm & D Hoov				
Marlin M High	-	,		7 3 3	Esther	5 10	21,971	34	756
33	45	21.756	33	714	Mae	47	26,077	31	820
5	31	16,808	47	787	Kenneth Mase				
David E Zimmerman	• •	10,000	7,	767	Mickey	73	19,487	37	730
30	7 11	21,902	32	7 . 0	Robbie	63	22,308	36	810
Roy H Weaver	, 11	21,902	32	/10	Maude	6.0	23,698	3 2	750
75	82	20,333	35	700	Cathy	4 1	20,351	4 1	837
43	44	19,385	46	702	Helen	3 2	19,433	47	904
J Calvin Zimmerman	7 7	19,303	40	888	Meivin M Noit		,	• •	304
47	63	17 45 4			17	84	20.945	42	872
Wilmer S Reiff	0.3	17,464	46	809	29	75	18,662	43	809
38	e -	17071	4.0		Eugene Martin	, 3	10,002	7 3	009
Hoover Farms, No 2	55	17,971	42	755	118	75	20,157	35	707
28	2.2				54	43	17,926	40	
	33	19 150	37	718		4 3	17,920	40	718
Melvin Krall					Phares Z Musser	0.0	01 017	4.5	
23	52	21,517	37	803	25	83	21,217	43	904
Dale L & Dariene Buch					14	67	19,703	36	706
37	50	1 9 ,186	3 0	748	18	6 1	20,267	4 7	956
Alvın & Marian Martin					. 31	5 7	19 370	4 1	787
26	311	17,340	4 1	716	Harvey E Bomgander				
7	66	20,416	37	748	40	45	20 612	36	746
Clarence G Mase		, -	•		Wernerway Farm				
Rita	5 4	17 486	44	766	71	109	20,133	49	978
Lloyd D Newswanger		,		, 00	67	55	24,764	41	1006
12	69	20.782	38	781	92	45	23,058	40	911
24	75	21,157	38	805	111	35	20,751	37	776
26	81	18,792	4 2	786	75	36	24 697	34	* 839
69	5 11	21,269	38	804	86	25	22.582	35	799
Gary Lentz	0 11	21,205	30	004	Raymon & Marlin Getz			-	
Tamara	5 5	19,112	39	736	Herta	84	19.042	38	729
Dol Mar Dairy	33	19,112	39	/36	Enoma	96	27.019	38	1040
132	46	17.542	4.0	000	Julie	70	22,495	40	895
Gary Lee Mase	40	17,342	46	800	Ann	811	23 070	34	773
Fia	4.0	01.001			Zeros	103	24 083	40	972
Galen Bollinger	4 0	21,361	51	1079	Cassie	36	19,292	40	780
238	4 7	00.050			Chris	63	22 598	40	
<i>(</i>)7	47	20 859	3 9	805	Citris	03	22 330	40	905

Pair named to forestry committee

WILLIAMSPORT - Two Lewisburg men were elected officers of the Forest Technology Advisory Committee of The Williamsport Area Community College at a meeting at the Earth Science Campus this week

David Hunter Jr, Lewisburg, lumber company coordinator for Georgia-Pacific Corporation and Leonard Kuhns, Kuhns Brothers Lumber Company, Lewisburg, were named chairperson and cochairperson respectively. Georgia-Pacific Corporation deals in timber, building products, pulp, paper and chemicals.

The Advisory Committee

meeting was attended by and said they are looking forward of Forestry and the State Game graduated. and Fish Commission. Lumber wholesalers, State agencies, logging and harvesting contractors, pulpwood producers and paper mill companies were also represented by the 28 people attending.

The new Wood Products Technology course, which the College will offer this Fall, was discussed in depth Area wood products business and industry people reaffirmed that they have seen a need for such a program

representatives from the Bureau to when the first class is

Also discussed were recruitcompanies, retailers and ment, job opportunities and placement It was noted that out of 28 graduates in 1979, 19 found jobs in their field and three transferred to other institutions Average starting salary was \$11,000.

> According to Joseph Sick, Earth Science Division Director, the Advisory Committee serves an important function in vocational education Through the Committee, the needs of business and industry are identified

ELECTRIC GENERATOR SYSTEMS

 DAIRY FARMS
POULTRY FARMS • FARROWING HOUSES • CONTRACTORS • ETC

DETROIT DIESEL UNIT SIZES 60 KW to 1050 KW MANUAL OR **AUTOMATIC**

Diesel Engines

FOR AUTOMOTIVE AND INDUSTRIAL **APPLICATIONS**



High Power to Weight Ratio

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINES ARE EPA APPROVED

WE BUILD L.P. GAS **GENERATOR SETS**

REBUILT GENERATOR SETS ON HAND



MARTIN ELECTRIC PLANTS

ISSAC W. MARTIN, OWNER PLEASANT VALLEY RD., RD 2 EPHRATA, PA (717) 733-7968



It meets the changing needs of most soils and supplies the ratio of Nitrogen, Phosphate and Potash. to maintain a favorable plant-nutrient balance for top grain and forage production.

Pelleted UNIPEL 21-7-14 is an ideal fertilizer for the grower who wants a Uniform Single Application of a complete fertilizer on corn in Spring or Fall. It's especially good for programming high yield corn for grain, or for silage, and for corn/soybean rotations

FERTILIZERS Helping the World Grow Better Let's talk about it. Come in and see us soon



P. L. ROHRER & BRO., INC.

SMOKETOWN, PA

PH: 717-299-2571

TM's ORTHO CHEVRON and design UNIPEL Reg U.S. Pat. Off. CHV 578 8B